MOTOR POWER: 2.2 - 30.0 KW
SCROLL
COMPRESSORS
COMPRESSED AIR
PUSHING YOU FORWARD
As a medium-sized family business with modern develop-
ment and manufacturing facilities and over 230 highly
qualified employees, RENNER Kompressoren has been

Refrigeration dryer
Level-controlled condensate drain
TYPE KEY SERIES SL-NEO
SL D -NEOK
Type
D – Air receiver*
I – Industry
K – Refrigeration dryer
Model
*galvanised as standard
Motor power kW
2- – Air-end variant
S – Supersilent
2- I S7,5 ECN
ECN - Air receiver
powder-coated
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
	Q ON/OFF switch, pressure and temperature display, operating hours counter
	Q Motor efficiency class: IE 3
	Q Emergency stop button
	Q Supply cable 5 m stripped with sleeves
	Q Manual ball valve
	Q Refrigeration dryer variant incl. time-controlled condensate drain (pressure dew point +3°C)
	Q Metal buffer set
ACCESSORIES
Compressed Air Management Systems
Higher-level control systems for a
demand-led compressed air supply with
RENNERconnect or RENNERconnect Easy.
Compressed Air Treatment
For clean compressed air, our filters and
refrigerant dryers for high compressed air
quality are available as accessories at.
CONTROLS FOR MORE COMFORT
	Q 7-inch operating touch display
	Q Two additional channels for timers
	Q Scaling: day / week / month
	Q Base load change function
The RENNERtronic Touch with a 4.3-inch operating touch display significantly increases ope-
rating and information convenience compared to the standard control unit. The user-friendly
RENNERtronic Touch combines sophistication and simplicity.
RENNERtronic Plus Touch
Comfort and function extension
Page 7 Subject to commercial and technical changes - All illustrations similar.
RENNERtronic Plus Touch
7.5 - 30.0 KW
SCROLL COMPRESSORS
SLM-S SERIES
The multiple system with two, three or four independently operating drive units is ideal for
applications with fluctuating compressed air consumption or when reserve capacity is required.
Dryers and filters are available to improve the compressed air quality in accordance with ISO.
OIL-FREE
BELT-DRIVEN
AIR-COOLED
EXTRACT
INTAKE FILTER
CONTROL
RENNERtronic Plus Touch for
high operating and information
convenience as well as energy-ef-
ficient compressed air genera-
tion through base load change
function.
HOUSING
CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRIC MOTOR
Protects the compressor in
dusty environments.
SCROLL COMPRESSOR
SUPERSILENT (S)
Removable drive unit for

4R513A
Refrigerant
TYPE KEY SERIES SLM-S
SL D K -S
Type
K – Refrigeration dryer
D – Air receiver* S – Supersilent
M – Multiple systems
M
*galvanised as standard
7,5
Motor power kW
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
	Q RENNERtronic Plus Touch
	Q Emergency stop button
	Q Manual ball valve
	Q Supply cable 5m stripped with sleeves
	Q Refrigeration dryer variant incl. level-controlled condensate drain (pressure dew point +3°C)
	Q Direction of rotation monitoring via phase sequence relay
	Q Metal buffer set
OPTIONS
Drive system
Star-delta connection
Direction of rotation monitoring via phase sequence relay
Air flow (chart)
Filter grille incl. filter mat
Air receiver
Tank drainage attachment kit incl. levelcontrolled Condensate drain
Page 11 Subject to commercial and technical changes - All illustrations similar.
ACCESSORIES
Compressed Air Management Systems
Higher-level control systems for a
demand-led compressed air supply with
RENNERconnect or RENNERconnect Easy.
Compressed Air Treatment
For clean compressed air, our filters and
refrigerant dryers for high compressed air
quality are available as accessories at.
Sc
ro
llc
om
pr
es
so
rs
 ov
er
vie
w
- E
N
- 0
8/
20
25
RENNER and its specialized trade distributors are at your
side to assist you as competent sales and service part ners
in approximately 100 countries. This guarantees you first-
class advice and a comprehensive, fast maintenance service
worldwide that solves problems in the shortest pos sible time.
You will receive a compact, robust, reliable and energy-effi-
cient product specially tailored to your needs.
COMPRESSED AIR
PUSHING YOU FORWARD
RENNER GmbH
Kompressoren
Emil-Weber-Straße 32
D-74363 Güglingen
Tel.	+49 7135 93193-0
Fax	+49 7135 93193-50